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off 3.1 Sun nob - 2. PayHup
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1 |AleksandrKvasnikov |4 |3 |/4 44,54, 5,6 3 4 | +19 | 79
|| Pro Master 40+ Illlllllllllllllll-
1 | Miroslav 3(3/2(4(3/4/3[3|5]| 4 -

2 KonstantinGololobov | 2 (3|4 |5(3(5 /3443|444 ,4)|3 2|54 +46 66

off 3.1 Sun nob - 2. PayHa * 08.12.2025 22:47 (1)
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__[1]2]3 04[5 [67 18910 11 12]13 14 15 16 |17 18 |Tot JRE
Par 3/3,/ 3|43 4|34/ 4/3 4 333,334 3 60

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
1
1
1
1

3133|4333 47|33

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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5146 |3
1 1
2 |1 2|11 2|2
121|111, 1|22
1 1

off 3.1 Sun nob - 2. PayHa * 08.12.2025 22:47 (2)
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17/ 8 | 9 |18 10|15 |13 |11 12|16
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